21/11/24,13:24

Apellido y Nombre

ABELDANO MARTA SOLEDAD
ALZAMENDI MARIA NATALIA

FOGONZA SOFIA

FRIOSSO CARLOS ALBERTO
IBERRO MARIA ALEJANDRA
MORETTI MARIA SARA
OVIEDO JOSEFINA

Documento Encuesta

22575178
24907778
37982389
16169115
28873808
24618402
44610080

Cant.Asistencias : 7

130.131.132.100/desarrollo_social/web/app.php/sistema/reporte/PlanillaVista/1/-/2024-11-21/2024-11-21/-/-12/-I-

Planilla Fecha: Chivilcoy,21/11/2024 14:25

Domicilio
Chivilcoy - AV. JUAN MANUEL DE ROSAS (92) 329
Chivilcoy - BASSO DASTUGUE (71) 908
Chivilcoy - CALLE 105 (SECCION 3) 238
Ramon Biaus - undefined 0
Chivilcoy - ARENALES (63) 1220
Chivilcoy - CONESA (27) 503
Chivilcoy - JUANA MANSO (71) 219

130.131.132.100/desarrollo_social/web/app.php/sistema/reporte/PlanillaVista/1/-/2024-11-21/2024-11-21/-/-12/-/-

Fecha

21/11/2024 09:47
21/11/2024 09:48
21/11/2024 09:46
21/11/2024 09:47
21/11/2024 09:51
21/11/2024 09:46
21/11/2024 09:51

Asistencia

SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA

Estado

AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO

A A A A A A A

Cant.

Importe

15000
40000
40000
15000
20000
20000
6000

Importe Total :$ 156000

7



